

GROUP RATES QUOTED FOR Equestrian New Zealand - Dressage

Group Booking Reference:

FA5875

The below rates are based on prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject to availability.

Off Peak Fares:	Each Way
Adult	\$58.00
Premium Lounge	\$86.00 – 18yrs plus
Queen Charlotte lounge – Kaitaki ONLY	\$32.00 – 18yrs plus
Pelorus Jack Lounge – Kaitaki ONLY	\$43.00 – 2yrs plus
Child	\$31.00
Car/ /Van/4x4/Ute	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$149.00
Additional 0.5m	\$26.00
Motorhome/Equestrian Vehicle	
Vehicle up to 5.5m & up to 2,500kg gross laden	\$174.00
Additional 0.5m	\$45.00
Light or Equestrian Trailer	
Up to 5.5m & up to 2,500kg gross laden	\$149.00
Additional 0.5m	\$26.00
Heavy or Equestrian Trailer	
Up to 5.5m & 2,500 to 3,500kg gross laden	\$274.00
Additional 0.5m	\$45.00
Equestrian Vehicle/Trucks over 3.5 tonne	\$79.85 per lane metre inclusive of GST
Driver of Truck Free	
Off Peak Travel Dates:	
1 Mar – 27 Mar 2024	
3 Apr to 15 Dec 2024	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Peak Fares	Each Way
Adult	\$64.00 °
Premium Lounge	\$86.00 – 18yrs plus
Queen Charlotte lounge – Kaitaki ONLY	\$32.00 – 18yrs plus
Pelorus Jack Lounge – Kaitaki ONLY	\$43.00 – 2yrs plus
Child	\$32.00
Car/ Van/4x4/Ute	ψ 3 = .00
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$165.00
veniere up to 5.5m	

\$27.00

\$204.00

\$50.00

\$165.00

\$27.00

\$290.00

\$50.00

Car/ Van/4x4/Ute Vehicle up to 5.5m Additional 0.5m Motorhome/Equestrian Vehicle Vehicle up to 5.5m & up to 2,500kg gross laden Additional 0.5m Light or Equestrian Trailer Vehicle up to 5.5m & up to 2,500kg gross laden Additional 0.5m

Up to 5.5m & 2,500 to 3,500kg gross laden Additional 0.5m

Equestrian Vehicle/Trucks over 3.5 tonne Driver of Truck Free

Peak Travel Dates:

1-29 Feb 2024 28 Mar- 2 Apr 2024 \$79.85 per lane metre **inclusive of GST**

Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

- Bookings to be made online.
- Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander
- https://www.interislander.co.nz/members-fares
- Entering **FA5875** into Discount Code Box or call 0800 878-898
- Every reservation will be given an expiry/payment date, required to be paid in full by that date
- Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request
- Check in at the terminal is via Commercial Vehicles.
- All bookings for trucks **over 3.5 tonne** need to be made by contacting Commercial Vehicles on 0800 660-670
- Special: Commercial Vehicles offer the rates of \$79.85 per lane metre for your members.
- Hay movements Dangerous goods declaration needs to be completed prior to sailing.
- Paid Membership Invoice to be shown at check in or retails fares charged.
- **Fares valid for travel 01 February 2024 through to 15 December 2024.** NO discounted fares available 16 December 2024 through to and including 31 January 2025.
- Prices are subject to change with notification